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U K C A 
declaration of conformity 

 

 
The underneath listed products are in conformity with the requirements of the following directives (if applicable): 
 

I: The Supply of Machinery (Safety) Regulations 2008 

II: The Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016 

III: Electromagnetic Compatibility Regulations 2016 

IV: 
The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical 
and Electronic Equipment Regulations 2012 

 

Following standards are used: 

a: EN 60947-5-1:2017 b: EN 60947-5-1:2017 - Annex K 

c: EN ISO 14119:2013 d: EN 50041:2019 

e: EN 62026-2:2013/ A1:2019 (AS-i) f: EN IEC 63000:2018 (RoHS) 

 

Description of components Type Directives Standards 

Precision single hole fixing limit Switches 

EGM… 
EGT… 

II, IV a, f 

EGZ… I, IV a, b, f 

Single Plunger Limit Switches 

N01… / N1A… / N10… / N11…  
NB01…  
SN01… 

II, IV a, f 

N1A.508… / N1A.514… / 
N1A.588… 
NB01.588… 

I, IV a, b, f 

NG… II, IV a, d, f 

Multiple Plunger Limit Switches 

GL... 
GS... 
RG... 
SB... 
SN... 

II, IV a, f 

GL...508…/ GL…514…  
GS…508…/ GS...514…  
RG...508…/ RG...514… 
SN…508…/ SN…514… 

I, IV a, b, f 



 

 

 
 
 
 

 

09/06/2022 - NG - GZ -  Sheet 2 Template Rev. 01.0 
 

EUCHNER (UK) Ltd.  Unit 2 Petre Drive  Sheffield  South Yorkshire. S4 7PZ  Tel: +44/114/2560123  www.euchner.co.uk  sales@euchner.co.uk 
 

E
D

C
2
0

0
0
1
5
5

1
-0

1
-0

7
/2

2
 

Description of components Type Directives Standards 

Safety Switch 

GP…AS. 
NX…AS. 
NZ…AS. 
SGP...AS. 
STA...AS. 
TX...AS. 
TZ...AS.  

I, III, IV a, b, c, e, f 

STP…AS. 
TP...AS. 

I, III, IV 
a, b from Version 
V1.0.0, c, e, f 

GP… 
NM… 
NP… 
NX… 
SGA… 
SGP… 
STA… 
STM… 
TX… 
TZ… 

I, IV  a, b, c, f 

STP… 
TK… 
TP… 

I, IV 
a, b from Version 
V1.0.0, c, f 

NZ…  I, IV a, b, d, f 

NZ.VZ 
NZ.VZ..VS … 

I, IV a, b, c, f 

 
 
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole 
responsibility of the Authorised Representative: 

EUCHNER (UK) Ltd. 
Unit 2 Petre Drive 
Sheffield 
South Yorkshire. S4 7PZ 

 
 
   

David Dearden i.A. Dipl.-Ing. Richard Holz i.A. Dr. Tobias Lehmann 

Managing Director (UK&I) Manager Electronic Development Documentation Manager 
 


